



# CARRIER CONTRACT & RATE CONFIRMATION

Carrier: Riki Transportation Inc. Attention: Conor Smith MC #: 086875 Direct (708)303-5150 x117

BILLING DETAILS <u>Transflo</u> <u>Velocity:</u> Use Broker ID: TSGNV

Email: pod@redwoodlogistics.com

Carrier must submit all payment documents together at the same time including Invoice, POD, Lumper receipt (if applicable) and this signed rate confirmation by one of the above methods for payment. Invoice and rate con amounts must match or will lead to delays in payment.

Sign up for payment information and quick pay options at <u>www.TriumphPay.com</u> Questions? Call (866) 912-2763

#### Redwood Load#3490837

Redwood Rep: Mona Novikas

tel. Email: Mnovikas@Redwoodlogistics.com After Hours (877)874-7400 ext 9

Note: thanky ou This confirmation must be signed prior to pick up and must be accompanied with the load paperwork for payment. Description Rate Quantity Extended Cost Line Haul \$940.00 1.00 \$940.00 On Time Delivery \$235.00 1.00 \$235.00 **Balance Payable** \$1,175.00 **Truck Requirements** Truck Type: Van, Plated Trailer Only Length: 53.00 Feet Pick #1 Facility: **CROWN CORK & SEAL USA INC** Earliest: 9/15/2024 07:00 205 OLANTA HWY Can Ends : 43,500.00 lbs Latest: 9/15/2024 14:30 Effingham, SC 29541 Note: TRAILER PICS REQUIRED PRIOR TO BOOKING THIS LOAD. MUST BE 1 FROM GROUND LEVEL LOOKING INTO TRAILER AND 1 FROM NOSE OF TRAILER TO THE TAIL. REDWOOD CANNOT PROVIDE A PICKUP # UNTIL PICS HAVE BEEN RECEIVED AND APPROVED. TNU will not be issued unless trailer pics have already been sent and approved Trailer Must Be 101.5" Wide from kickplate to kickplate and "110 tall with Swing Doors. NO REEFER. No Wood Walls. Trailer must be swept, clean, dry, no holes, leaks or smells. NO HORIZONTAL E-TRACKS!!! Any jagged edges, damaged, or peeling kickplates will lead to rejection. Driver must inspect trailer with flashlight (or cell phone light) prior to pickup as shipper will use the same to inspect. DRIVER MUST ACCEPT XREF2: SF-1-1-0420200948, XREF3: SF-1-ZZ-96942-050 MACROPOINT TRACKING. CARRIER SUBJECT TO FINE IF MACROPOINT IS NOT ACCEPTED. Drivers must notify Redwood of any reconsignment PRIOR to leaving the original delivery address. Failure to do so may result in a lack of compensation for additional stops/mileage. DETENTION WILL START THREE HOURS AFTER APPT. Driver must notify Redwood 30 minutes prior to detention via EMAIL. Send warning email to corresponding carrier rep and nightdispatch@Redwoodlogistics.com. If warning is not sent, detention will not be paid. CARRIER MUST SEND IN BOL WITH IN AND OUT TIMES WRITTEN ON IT AT THE TIME OF DETENTION REQUEST - FAILURE TO DO SO WITHIN 10 DAYS OF OCCURENCE WILL LEAD TO REJECTION. #2 Drop Facility: **Crown Cork and Seal** Earliest: 9/16/2024 13:00 1650 Broadway Can Ends : 43,500.00 lbs Latest: 9/16/2024 13:00 Hanover, PA 17331 Note: TRAILER PICS REQUIRED PRIOR TO BOOKING THIS LOAD. MUST BE 1 FROM GROUND LEVEL LOOKING INTO TRAILER AND 1 FROM NOSE OF TRAILER TO THE TAIL. REDWOOD CANNOT PROVIDE A PICKUP # UNTIL PICS HAVE BEEN RECEIVED AND APPROVED. TNU will not be issued unless trailer pics have already been sent and approved Trailer Must Be 101.5" Wide from kickplate to kickplate and "110 tall with Swing Doors. NO REEFER. No Wood Walls. Trailer must be swept, clean, dry, no holes, leaks or smells. NO HORIZONTAL E-TRACKS!!! Any jagged edges, damaged, or peeling kickplates will lead to rejection. Driver must inspect trailer with flashlight (or cell phone light) prior to pickup as shipper will use the same to inspect. DRIVER MUST ACCEPT XREF2: ST-2-1-0420200948, XREF3: ST-2-ZZ-96937-MACROPOINT TRACKING. CARRIER SUBJECT TO FINE IF MACROPOINT IS NOT ACCEPTED. 000 Drivers must notify Redwood of any reconsignment PRIOR to leaving the original delivery address. Failure to do so may result in a lack of compensation for additional stops/mileage. DETENTION WILL START THREE HOURS AFTER APPT. Driver must notify Redwood 30 minutes prior to detention via EMAIL. Send warning email to corresponding carrier rep and nightdispatch@Redwoodlogistics.com. If warning is not sent, detention will not be paid. CARRIER MUST SEND IN BOL WITH IN AND OUT TIMES WRITTEN ON IT AT THE TIME OF DETENTION REQUEST - FAILURE TO DO SO WITHIN 10 DAYS OF OCCURENCE WILL LEAD TO REJECTION. Product(s): Can Ends Weight: 43,500.00 lbs Customer Notes: TRAILER PICS REQUIRED PRIOR TO DISPATCHING DRIVERS. All plate trailers must be food grade, 101.5" wide from kickplate to kickplate with no wood walls, horizontal e-tracks, bent kickplates, holes, leaks or odors. \*\*\*\*\*ALL LOADS MUST BE SEALED - DRIVER CANNOT LEAVE SHIPPER WITHOUT A SEAL ON TRAILER

changes in writing prior to the CARRIER taking possession of the shipment. In accordance with 49 CFR § 392.9 and 49 CFR § 393.100 et al., the CARRIER and its drivers are solely responsible for verifying the contents, counts, conditions, loading, weight, proper weight distribution per axle, blocking, bracing, and securement of each load for transportation. CARRIER and its drivers are solely responsible for attaching a seal either provided by the shipper or by the CARRIER to each shipment and ensuring the seal is not tampered or broken during transit. Bills of Lading (BOL) must indicate the seal number and "SEAL INTACT" AT THE TIME SHIPMENT IS DELIVERED. Shipments which are pre-loaded and sealed or whereas the driver is not permitted on the dock to witness the loading or counts are required to be marked on the BOL with "SHIPPER LOAD AND COUNT." CARRIER acknowledges and agrees the CARRIER is liable for the full invoice value of the shipment or any part thereof due to loss or damage. CARRIER shall notify BROKER immediately in the event any exception is listed on the BOL, the seal is broken due to a regulationy inspection, delay in the transportation of the shipment, or there is an incident or accident during transit. FOOD GRADE NOTICE: Due to federal, state and local regulations which govern food grade commodities, if the shipment container is damaged, breached, exposed to outside elements, or the seal is broken during tharsport. If the customer may reject the entire shipment or alveger enter tarasported within the State of California on refrigerated equipment. CARRIER warrants that it shall only utilize equipment which is in full compliance with the California Air Resources Board (ARB) TRU ACTM in-use regulations. CARRIER shall indemnify BROKER and Shipper from any penaltiles, costs or any other liability, imposed on Shipper or BROKER due to CARRIER's use of non-compliant equipment. CARRIER acknowledges that BROKER and landers for any other exists direction or control over the daily operations of the CARRIER and t
--

Agreed to this <u>13th</u> day of <u>September</u> , 2024 By: <u>Conor Smith</u> (sign) Name: <u>Conor Smith</u> (print)	Truck#/Trailer #: Pro #:	Driver Name: Cell #:
--	-----------------------------	-------------------------

No amendments to this rate confirmation will be binding on Transportation Solutions Group dba Redwood Multimodal unless approved in writing prior to Carrier's acceptance of the shipment.

### ATTENTION MOTOR CARRIER

#### **Methods for Submitting Paperwork**

All carriers must submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation all together at the time of uploading/emailing.

Below are the methods to submit paperwork for payment:

- 1. Transflo (Preferred Method to get paid faster) existing Transflo Velocity users, please use Broker ID: TSGNV
- 2. Email send all paperwork to pod@redwoodlogistics.com
  - a. Only include one load per email
  - b. All documents must be attached: carrier invoice, signed POD, lumper receipt (if applicable) and signed rate confirmation
  - c. Documents must be PDF or TIF files
  - d. Only POD@redwoodlogistics.com can be the recipient of the email (Do NOT include other email addresses. If you include additional email addresses your documents will not be received)

If you do not submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation together all at the same time of uploading/emailing, payment will be delayed.

#### Methods for Payment Inquiries & Quick Pay

In order to ensure efficient payment to our carrier partners, Redwood has teamed up with Triumph Pay.

- 1. Please visit the Triumph Pay website, www.TriumphPay.com, to sign up, provide payment information, and explore Quick Pay options.
- 2. If you are not currently being paid via ACH, please visit <u>www.Triumphpay.com</u> to sign up for payments by ACH.
- 3. If you require support, you can reach out to Triumph Pay Carrier Success Team by calling (866)912-2763 or Info@TriumphPay.com.
- 4. Questions/Problems/Escalations/Rate Verifications/Payment Status Inquiries SHOULD NOT be submitted to the POD email inbox. They will not be seen or replied to as the POD email inbox is not monitored.
- 5. All rate verifications MUST be done through the booking carrier rep listed on this rate confirmation.
- 6. Questions/Escalations issues should be sent to APInquiries@redwoodlogistics.com



## INVOICE

**BILL TO:** REDWOOD MULTIMODAL 1765 N ELSTON AVE, SUITE 301 CHICAGO, IL 60642 INVOICE DATE: 09/16/2024 INVOICE #: 3490837 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/16/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/14/2024		205 Olanta Hwy, Effingham, SC 29541, USA - 1650 Broadway, Hanover, PA 17331, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00

TOTAL	
\$1,175.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

**RECEIVED**, subject to the terms and conditions of the agreement between the shipper and carrier in effect on the date of shipment, the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and conditions of package unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as shown below. This Bill of Lading is not subject to any tariffs or classification, whether individually determined or filed with any federal or state regulatory agency, except as specifically agreed to in writing by the shipper and carrier. Rate is individually determined and NOT subject to filed tariffs unless otherwise stated on the face of the Bill of Lading.

	FROM:	Crow	100	rK	t Seel	BOL #: 0 6	3 M 102	2268
Grading Agend S. 273 41  BILL PLANT:	205 Olanta Hwy				'Y			
10:	r Altor				29541			and the set is a set of the
Hanaver, PA  17331    CARRIER NAME:  Ked Wood  Lagisfies    BOL NOTE STAL NO.  2930185    Order  Packages  Order    Mark * X*  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Tostal    Order  No. & Type  Order  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper    Order  No. & Type  Order  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper    Order  No. & Type  Order  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper    Order  No. & Type  Date  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper    Order  No. & Type  Date  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper    Order  No. & Type  Date  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper    Order  Order  Mark * 74'04/03  Proper    Order  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Total Wt.  Up or Na    Resumable Shipping Material (if applicable):  No. Pallets  No. Pallets  Covers  Chip Boards:    Attack *X* to designate Hazardous Materials as defined in DOT Regulations.  Total Wt.  Up or    Order Ernergency Response Contact: Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.  1.888-					Seal			IME:
Hanayse, HA  1733    CARRIER NAME:  Kedwood (cgistics    BOL NOTE SEAL NO  29301855    Order  Packages    Order  Packages    Order  No. & Type    Date  HN    Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Quantity    Item  Shipping Name, Hazard Class, Packing  Quantity    Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Quantity  Item    Image: No. & Type  Date  HN  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Quantity    Image: No. & Type  Date  HN  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Quantity  Item    Image: No. & Type  Date  HN  Structure, Provide Proper  Quantity  Item    Image: No. & Type  Date  HN  Structure, Provide Proper  Quantity  Item    Image: No. & Type  Date  H40  1442  142, 987  Item  Item    Image: No. & Type  No. Patters LO. Covers  Chip Boards:  Total Wt. 40, 200  Item    24 Hour Emergency Response Contact: Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No. 1.888-255-3924  Item Struches Beakage, mat		1650	Broge	Luias	A MARKER	CARRIER CODE: _	15000	·
CARRIER NAME:  Red Wood Lugistics  VEH. NUMBER:  COL:    BOL NOTE:  SELINO:  2930185  SELINO:  COL:    Order  Packages  Order  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  COL:    Order  No. & Type  Order  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Quantity  Item    Order  No. & Type  Order  Image: No. & Type  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Quantity  Item    Image:  Image: No. & Type  Order  Image: No. & Type  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper  Quantity  Item    Image:  Image: No. & Type  Order  Image: No. & Type			A	AJ	17221	VEH. LENGTH:	,53	
BOL NOTE SEAL NO  2930185  FREIGHT PPD:	CAPDIE		0 1	1/	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	VEH. NUMBER:	2511	875
Order or Line No.  Packages No. & Type  Order Date  #  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, Packing Group, per 172.101, 172.202, 172.303  Quantity  Item Wt.    IO  MS# 7464[63 P(64+c]  I2, 987    IO  MS# 7464[63 P(64+c]  I2, 987    IO  MS# 7464[63 P(64+c]  I2, 987    III  III  III  III    III  IIII  IIIIIII  IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII		2	and the second second	Same a second	ogistics		V /-	
Order or Line No.  Packages No. & Type  Order Date  #  Identification Number (UN or NA), Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, Packing Group, per 172.101, 172.202, 172.303  Quantity  Item Wt.    IO  MS# 7464[63 P(64+c]  I2, 987    IO  MS# 7464[63 P(64+c]  I2, 987    IO  MS# 7464[63 P(64+c]  I2, 987    III  III  III  III    III  IIII  IIIIIII  IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	BUL NO	TE SEAL NO	)_272	2185		OG3M09132	41219	MS #.
or  No. & Type  Order  Telemuncation Number (UN or NA), Proper  Quantity  Item    Line No.  No. & Type  Date  HM  Shipping Name, Hazard Class, Packing  Quantity  Item    10  ns. # 7464163 A(a+c)  12,987  Quantity  Wt.    10  ns. # 7464163 A(a+c)  1449  1440  I  Item    11  1440  1442  1437  Item	Order	Packages		3.4.3			Set of the second second second	13 #:
Image: Second State Sta	or			1	Identification No Shipping Nam	umber (UN or NA), Prop e, Hazard Class, Packing		tity Item
Image: Instruction of the shipment is to be delivered to the consigned without recourse on the consigned shall sign in the following manneer:    CROWN Cork & Seal Company USA, Inc. and Affiliates PERK    Copy DISTRIBUTION:	Line No.	.0		TIM	Group, per 17	2.101, 172.202, 172.303	Quun	Wt.
Image: state of the shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without recursing on the consigner whall sign in the following manner:    Image: state of the shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without recursing of the shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without recursing on the consigner whall sign in the following manner:    Creative Constraints    Cory DISTRIBUTION:		10	Sec. 1		ms# 740410	03 Plate	12.9	87
Image: Shipping Material (if applicable):  No. Pallets 10 Covers  Chip Boards:    Total Wt.  40,000    Mark **X* to designate Hazardous Materials as defined in DOT Regulations – provide proper identification, as applicable    24 Hour Emergency Response Contact:  Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.    24 Hour Emergency Response Contact:  Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.  1-888-255-3924    Image: Shipper Certification  Image: Shipper Certification  Image: Shipper Certification  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, if applicable.    Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, if applicable.  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, if applicable.    Per					Q+4 1444	1437	10/1	
1450  1438    1439  1442    Total Wt.  40,000    A mark "X" to designate Hazardous Materials as defined in DOT Regulations – provide proper identification, as applicable    24 Hour Emergency Response Contact: Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.    1-888-255-3924    Shipper Certification    Particle Scienced, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation (DOT)    Per    Per    Per    Per    Per    Per    Per    Per    CROWN Cork & Seal Company USA, Inc. and Affiliates PER    COPY DISTRIBUTION:    ACCOUNTING:					1440	1446	C. M. C. Martin	-
1439  1442  Total Wt.  40,000    Returnable Shipping Material (if applicable):  No. Pallets 10 Covers Chip Boards:  Total Wt.  40,000    Mark "X" to designate Hazardous Materials as defined in DOT Regulations – provide proper identification, as applicable  24 Hour Emergency Response Contact: Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.  1-888-255-3924    Shipper Certification  Import of transportation are no proper condition for transportation (BOT)  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, if applicable.    Carrier acknowledges receipt of Transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. Department of Transportation (BOT)  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, if applicable.    Per	2 4			-	1444	1448	Ser Contra	
Returnable Shipping Material (if applicable):  No. Pallets 10 Covers Chip Boards:    Mark "X" to designate Hazardous Materials as defined in DOT Regulations – provide proper identification, as applicable    24 Hour Emergency Response Contact: Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.    1-888-255-3924    Shipper Certification    This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled: and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. Department of Transportation (DOT)    Per  Date    Per:  Date    Per:  Per:    If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consign shall sign in the following manner: the carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payments of freight and all other lawift charges    COPY DISTRIBUTION:  ACCOUNTING:  DELIVERY:	-			147 - 148 198	1450	1438		
Returnable Shipping Material (if applicable):  No. Pallets 10 Covers  Chip Boards:    Mark "X" to designate Hazardous Materials as defined in DOT Regulations – provide proper identification, as applicable    24 Hour Emergency Response Contact: Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.  1-888-255-3924    Carrier Certification    This is to certify that the above-named materials are proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. Department of Transportation (DOT)  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, if applicable. Carrier certifics emergency response guidebook or equivalent document in the vehicle.    Per  Date  Per    Per  Date  Per    If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign in the following manner: the carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payments of freight and all other lawful charges    COPY DISTRIBUTION:  ACCOUNTING:  DELIVERY:		- 7,00	Sec. Sec.		1439	1442	The Chine States	
24 Hour Emergency Response Contact: Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.  1-888-255-3924    Carrier Certification    Shipper Certification    Carrier Certification    Corrier Certification    Corrie	Returnable	Shipping Mate	rial (if appl	icable):_	No. Pallets <u></u>	Covers Chip Boa	Total	1 Wt. 40,000
24 Hour Emergency Response Contact: Chem Tel (Contract #MIS0001830)  Telephone No.  1-888-255-3924    Carrier Certification    Shipper Certification    Carrier Certification    Corrier Certification    Corrie				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	CONTRACTOR OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIP		State of the state	
Shipper Certification    This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled; and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. Department of Transportation (DOT)  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, if applicable carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent document in the vehicle.    Per  Date  Per    Per:  Per  Per    If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign in the following manner: the carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payments of freight and all other lawful charges    CROWN Cork & Seal Company USA, Inc. and Affiliates PER;  Carrier Nather Status    COPY DISTRIBUTION:  ACCOUNTING:  DELIVERY:								
This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled; and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. Department of Transportation (DOT)  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, if applicable. Carrier has the DOT emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent document in the vehicle.    Per  Date  Per    If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign in the following manner: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payments of freight and all other lawful charges.    CROWN Cork & Seal Company USA, Inc. and Affiliates PER;  Tautom Lawful charges.    COPY DISTRIBUTION:  ACCOUNTING:  DeliverY:		2	and the second	alasta an	nem rei (Contract )	#M180001830) Telepho	ne No. <u>1-88</u>	8-255-3924
properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled; and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. Department of Transportation (DOT)  Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent document in the vehicle.    Per  Date  Per:    Per:  Per:  Per:    If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignce without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign in the following manner:  Per:    If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignce without payments of freight and all other lawful charges  Carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payments of freight and all other lawful charges    COPY DISTRIBUTION:  ACCOUNTING:  Delivery:  Shefft not	This is to	and the second sec						
according to the applicable regulations of the U.S.  Department of Transportation (DOT)    Per  Date    Per:  Per:    If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign in the following manner;    If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign in the following manner;    CROWN Cork & Seal Company USA, Inc. and Affiliates PER;    COPY DISTRIBUTION:  ACCOUNTING:	properly of	classified, describe	d. packaged	marked a	nd Carrier o	citines efferency response inte	armation was made	a consideration and a second second
Per	according to the applicable regulations of the US				on carrier n	as the DOT emergency response	guidebook or equi	valent document
Per: Per:	Departme	ent of Transportatio	on (DOT)			- Do		
Per: Per:	Per A	11	Date		Per	ami tuly	_ Date 9-14	1-24
Per:	Per XX	NU. I.		in they	Part and		- Contractor	A CONTRACTOR
CROWN Cork & Seal Company USA, Inc. and Affiliates PER: X / aunder Sunder Stranges.	Y	ment is to be del	from day at		and the second second	Per:		
CROWN Cork & Seal Company USA, Inc. and Affiliates PER: X / aunder Sunder Stranges.	The carrie	er shall not make	delivery of	this ship	ment without recourse on	the consignor, the consigno	Ashall sign in the	following manner;
CONTINUE ACCOUNTING: DELIVERY: HEFT NO					1	of theight and an other lawr	al charges.	
	СОР	Y DISTRIBUTIO	DN:	AC	COUNTING:		The second secon	undes
	FORM # 500	04F (10/2011)					CHIEFT NO:	
	TELEBRA						And and	all a start and